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Pueblo de San Ildefonso 
Legislative Branch 

 

2024  
Tribal Council Contact Information 

 

Council Representative, Lt. Governor 

Raymond J. Martinez 
     Cell:  (505) 699-3427 

    Work: (505) 455-4127 

lt.gov.tc@outlook.com 

rjmartinez.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative, Council Secretary 

Denise Moquino 
Cell:  (505) 692-5580 

   Work:  (505) 455-4113 
denisemoquino@gmail.com  

Council Representative 

Tom Garcia      Cell: (505) 690-6446 tomgarcia.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative 

John Gonzales Cell:  (505) 412-5735 jgonzales.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative 

Thomas Gonzales      Cell: (505) 480-6615 thgonzales.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative 

Nichole S. Martinez Cell: (505) 629-5969 nsmartinez.tc@outlook.com  

Council Representative 

Perry Martinez Cell: (505) 670-4567 pmartinez.tc@outlook.com  

Council Representative 

Raelene Martinez Cell: (505) 660-8927 raelenemartinez.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative 

Christopher Romero      Cell: (505) 545-9869 cromero.tc@outlook.com 

Council Representative 

Legislative Office (Located in DECP Building) -  

Legislative Manager 

Kenneth Weahkee Cell: (505) 819-9132 kweahkee.tc@outlook.com 

Brandi Martinez Work: (505) 455-4150 legislative.manager@sanipueblo.org 
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